
ROLL NO. GENDER NAME OF THE CANDIDATES ENGLISH HINDI CS MATHS ECONOMISC ACCOUNTANCY BST IP YOGA TOTAL

PERCENTA

GE
RANK

19670556 M YOGENDRA KUMAR 76 88 95 92 94 84 453 90.6 1

19670538 F ANUSHKA THAKUR 84 73 86 86 95 87 438 87.6 2

19670557 F ISHA JAIN 89 92 91 81 84 79 437 87.4 3

19670548 F MAHI BELWANSHI 86 87 91 78 81 80 425 85 4

19670546 F ASMA NANNAWARE 75 76 80 68 68 84 383 76.6 5

19670539 F AMITA NEMA 59 76 80 88 61 78 383 76.6 6

19670542 M PARTH SAHU 77 79 83 59 65 77 381 76.2 7

19670550 M DIVYANSH BUNDELA 55 71 87 73 73 70 374 74.8 8

19670545 M SAHIL CHOUKSEY 85 80 70 47 46 81 363 72.6 9

19670541 M GULAM ZEESHAN KHA 57 71 72 73 61 74 351 70.2 10

19670554 M SHUBHANSHU NAG 52 71 72 50 84 71 350 70 11

19670558 F SHIVANGI SIRSHAM 57 70 74 68 66 70 348 69.6 12

19670543 M PRANAV AWARI 61 71 70 57 51 81 340 68 13

19670551 M DIVYANSH DESHMUKH 64 67 52 70 63 71 335 67 14

19670555 M SUYASH VISHWAKARM 49 73 49 47 75 78 324 64.8 15

19670544 M RITESH DESHMUKH 51 68 53 77 49 74 323 64.6 16

19670547 F BHOOMIKA YADAV 47 57 60 74 54 69 314 62.8 17

19670552 M GAGAN KUMRE 51 50 61 48 65 77 304 60.8 18

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  SEONI RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

SUBJECT -COMMERCE                                              CLASS -12 



19670540 F VAISHNAVI KUSHRAM 57 54 64 28 53 70 298 59.6 19

19670549 F TANISHA SHRANGI 53 47 55 46 51 71 277 55.4 20

19670553 M MAYUR DEHARIYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21



ROLL NO. GENDER NAME OF THE CANDIDATES ENGLISH HINDI CS MATHSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY YOGA TOTAL PERCENTAGE RANK

19670518 F ANANYA RAO BHONSL 87 89 72 93 95 93 457 91.4 1

19670519 F ANANYA THAKRE 86 93 88 84 80 86 437 87.4 2

19670533 F SMITA SANODIYA 90 92 80 78 87 86 435 87 3

19670522 M JAY BAGHEL 85 90 78 78 87 91 431 86.2 4

19670535 F SOUMYA DEHARIYA 88 88 72 76 86 87 425 85 5

19670524 M ABHISHEK TIWARI 91 95 77 74 79 82 424 84.8 6

19670509 M HIMANSHU BHALAVI 86 87 78 73 70 85 409 81.8 7

19670529 M KUSHAL CHOURAGADE 80 71 76 78 89 85 408 81.6 8

19670530 M PRATTYUSH BADGE 90 88 73 67 59 86 404 80.8 9

19670502 F AARYA KOHROO 82 83 53 72 88 75 400 80 10

19670536 M SPARSH VISHWAKARM 90 70 88 69 68 81 398 79.6 11

19670503 F AASTHA DONGRE 88 87 52 62 80 80 397 79.4 12

19670508 M HARSH SAHU 76 80 69 75 82 80 393 78.6 13

19670510 M NIKHIL UIKEY 67 89 63 65 86 85 392 78.4 14

19670537 M YASHWARDHAN MARKA 76 95 75 69 66 75 390 78 15

19670527 M ASMIT PATEL 81 72 72 67 78 83 386 77.2 16

19670520 M ATHARVA THAKRE 70 81 60 77 70 82 380 76 17

19670506 M DIVYANSH DHURVE 91 81 59 59 64 83 378 75.6 18

19670528 F KAVYADA TIWARI 77 66 69 71 71 84 372 74.4 19

19670523 M VIJENDRA MARKAM 73 82 68 54 64 82 369 73.8 20

19670514 F SHAMBHAVI SONI 79 87 53 55 63 84 368 73.6 21

19670512 F PALAK SINGH BAIS 84 72 51 60 63 86 365 73 22

19670513 M PARAS SIRSAM 70 75 38 52 75 86 358 71.6 23

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  SEONI RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

SUBJECT -SCIENCE                                         CLASS -12 



19670531 M SANSKAR SAHU 71 67 69 66 59 83 356 71.2 24

19670525 F ADITI SINGH 84 75 50 52 55 83 349 69.8 25

19670516 F TRISHA DEHARIYA 65 80 51 51 68 84 348 69.6 26

19670515 F SHREYA MESHRAM 79 69 52 51 59 82 341 68.2 27

19670511 F NITYA TIWARI 71 72 51 55 58 79 335 67 28

19670507 F GEETANJALI DEHARI 68 83 51 52 55 73 331 66.2 29

19670521 M CHAITANYA BISEN 65 68 55 61 52 82 331 66.2 30

19670517 F YUKTA THAKUR 63 69 51 51 65 79 327 65.4 31

19670534 F SNEHA KUSHMARE 73 61 55 52 54 80 323 64.6 32

19670505 F BHOOMI DEHARIYA 59 70 51 62 56 75 322 64.4 33

19670526 M ADITYA DEHARIYA 74 52 49 51 66 77 320 64 34

19670532 M SATYAM DAHERIYA 77 51 45 51 59 82 320 64 35

19670504 M AYUSH KUMAR SARYA 53 68 52 51 61 72 306 61.2 36



RANK NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE MOBILE NUMBER

I ANANYA RAO BHONSLE 87.2

II ANANYA THAKRE 86.2

III SMITA SANODIYA 85.4

RANK NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE MOBILE NUMBER

I YOGENDRA KUMAR 89

II ISHA JAIN 87.4

III ANUSHKA THAKUR 84.8

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SEONI

RANK NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE MOBILE NUMBER

I ANSHUMAN TIWARI 97.2

II TEENA CHOUDHARY 97.2

III NAYAN TIWARI 97

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SEONI

LIST OF TOPPERS OF CLASS XII ( SCIENCE ) 2023-24

LIST OF TOPPERS OF CLASS XII ( COMMERCE ) 2023-24

LIST OF TOPPERS OF CLASS X 2023-23
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19670502 F AARYA KOHROO 82 83 53 72 88 75 D1 400 80 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670503 F AASTHA DONGRE 88 87 52 62 80 80 C2 397 79.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670504 M AYUSH KUMAR SARYA 53 68 52 51 61 72 D2 306 61.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670505 F BHOOMI DEHARIYA 59 70 51 62 56 75 D1 322 64.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670506 M DIVYANSH DHURVE 91 81 59 59 64 83 C1 378 75.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670507 F GEETANJALI DEHARI 68 83 51 52 55 73 D2 331 66.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670508 M HARSH SAHU 76 80 69 75 82 80 C2 393 78.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670509 M HIMANSHU BHALAVI 86 87 78 73 70 85 B2 409 81.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670510 M NIKHIL UIKEY 67 89 63 65 86 85 B2 392 78.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670511 F NITYA TIWARI 71 72 51 55 58 79 C2 335 67 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670512 F PALAK SINGH BAIS 84 72 51 60 63 86 B2 365 73 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670513 M PARAS SIRSAM 70 75 38 52 75 86 B2 358 71.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670514 F SHAMBHAVI SONI 79 87 53 55 63 84 C1 368 73.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670515 F SHREYA MESHRAM 79 69 52 51 59 82 C1 341 68.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670516 F TRISHA DEHARIYA 65 80 51 51 68 84 C1 348 69.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670517 F YUKTA THAKUR 63 69 51 51 65 79 C2 327 65.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670518 F ANANYA RAO BHONSL 87 89 72 93 95 93 A2 457 91.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670519 F ANANYA THAKRE 86 93 88 84 80 86 B2 437 87.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670520 M ATHARVA THAKRE 70 81 60 77 70 82 C1 380 76 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670521 M CHAITANYA BISEN 65 68 55 61 52 82 C1 331 66.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670522 M JAY BAGHEL 85 90 78 78 87 91 A2 431 86.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

YOGA

OVER ALL MARKS ONLY



19670523 M VIJENDRA MARKAM 73 82 68 54 64 82 C1 369 73.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670524 M ABHISHEK TIWARI 91 95 77 74 79 82 C1 424 84.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670525 F ADITI SINGH 84 75 50 52 55 83 C1 349 69.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670526 M ADITYA DEHARIYA 74 52 49 51 66 77 D1 320 64 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670527 M ASMIT PATEL 81 72 72 67 78 83 C1 386 77.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670528 F KAVYADA TIWARI 77 66 69 71 71 84 C1 372 74.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670529 M KUSHAL CHOURAGADE 80 71 76 78 89 85 B2 408 81.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670530 M PRATTYUSH BADGE 90 88 73 67 59 86 B2 404 80.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670531 M SANSKAR SAHU 71 67 69 66 59 83 C1 356 71.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670532 M SATYAM DAHERIYA 77 51 45 51 59 82 C1 320 64 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670533 F SMITA SANODIYA 90 92 80 78 87 86 B2 435 87 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670534 F SNEHA KUSHMARE 73 61 55 52 54 80 C2 323 64.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670535 F SOUMYA DEHARIYA 88 88 72 76 86 87 B2 425 85 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670536 M SPARSH VISHWAKARM 90 70 88 69 68 81 C2 398 79.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670537 M YASHWARDHAN MARKA 76 95 75 69 66 75 D1 390 78 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670538 F ANUSHKA THAKUR 84 73 86 86 95 87 B2 438 87.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670539 F AMITA NEMA 59 76 80 88 61 78 C2 383 76.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670540 F VAISHNAVI KUSHRAM 57 54 64 28 53 70 D2 298 59.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670541 M GULAM ZEESHAN KHA 57 71 72 73 61 74 D1 351 70.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670542 M PARTH SAHU 77 79 83 59 65 77 D1 381 76.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670543 M PRANAV AWARI 61 71 70 57 51 81 C2 340 68 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670544 M RITESH DESHMUKH 51 68 53 77 49 74 D1 323 64.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670545 M SAHIL CHOUKSEY 85 80 70 47 46 81 C2 363 72.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670546 F ASMA NANNAWARE 75 76 80 68 68 84 C1 383 76.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670547 F BHOOMIKA YADAV 47 57 60 74 54 69 D2 314 62.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS



19670548 F MAHI BELWANSHI 86 87 91 78 81 80 C2 425 85 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670549 F TANISHA SHRANGI 53 47 55 46 51 71 D2 277 55.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670550 M DIVYANSH BUNDELA 55 71 87 73 # 70 D2 374 74.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670551 M DIVYANSH DESHMUKH 64 67 52 70 # 71 D2 335 67 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670552 M GAGAN KUMRE 51 50 61 48 # 77 D1 304 60.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670553 M MAYUR DEHARIYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABST

19670554 M SHUBHANSHU NAG 52 71 72 50 # 71 D2 350 70 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670555 M SUYASH VISHWAKARM 49 73 49 47 # 78 C2 324 64.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670556 M YOGENDRA KUMAR KU 76 88 95 92 # 84 C1 453 90.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670557 F ISHA JAIN 89 92 91 81 # 79 C2 437 87.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670558 F SHIVANGI SIRSHAM 57 70 74 68 # 70 D2 348 69.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS
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19670538 F ANUSHKA THAKUR 84 B1 73 B1 86 A2 86 A2 95 A1 87 B2 424 84.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670539 F AMITA NEMA 59 D1 76 B2 80 B1 88 A2 61 C1 78 C2 364 72.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670540 F VAISHNAVI KUSHRAM 57 D1 54 C2 64 C1 28 E 53 C2 70 D2 256 51.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670541 M GULAM ZEESHAN KHA 57 D1 71 C1 72 B2 73 B1 61 C1 74 D1 334 66.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670542 M PARTH SAHU 77 B2 79 B1 83 A2 59 C1 65 C1 77 D1 363 72.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670543 M PRANAV AWARI 61 D1 71 C1 70 B2 57 C1 51 D1 81 C2 310 62 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670544 M RITESH DESHMUKH 51 D2 68 C2 53 D1 77 B1 49 D1 74 D1 298 59.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670545 M SAHIL CHOUKSEY 85 B1 80 B1 70 B2 47 D1 46 D2 81 C2 328 65.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670546 F ASMA NANNAWARE 75 C1 76 B2 80 B1 68 B2 68 B2 84 C1 367 73.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670547 F BHOOMIKA YADAV 47 D2 57 D1 60 C2 74 B1 54 C2 69 D2 292 58.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670548 F MAHI BELWANSHI 86 B1 87 A1 91 A1 78 B1 81 B1 80 C2 423 84.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670549 F TANISHA SHRANGI 53 D2 47 D2 55 C2 46 D1 51 D1 71 D2 252 50.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670550 M DIVYANSH BUNDELA 55 D1 71 B2 87 A2 73 B2 73 C2 70 D2 359 71.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670551 M DIVYANSH DESHMUKH 64 C2 67 C1 52 C2 70 B2 63 D1 71 D2 316 63.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670552 M GAGAN KUMRE 51 D2 50 D1 61 C1 48 D1 65 D1 77 D1 275 55 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670553 M MAYUR DEHARIYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABST

19670554 M SHUBHANSHU NAG 52 D2 71 B2 72 B2 50 D1 84 B2 71 D2 329 65.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670555 M SUYASH VISHWAKARM 49 D2 73 B2 49 D1 47 D1 75 C2 78 C2 293 58.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670556 M YOGENDRA KUMAR KU 76 C1 88 A2 95 A1 92 A1 94 A2 84 C1 445 89 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670557 F ISHA JAIN 89 A2 92 A1 91 A2 81 B1 84 B2 79 C2 437 87.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670558 F SHIVANGI SIRSHAM 57 D1 70 B2 74 B1 68 B2 66 D1 70 D2 335 67 A1 A1 A1 PASS

COMMERCE

BST IP YOGAENGLISH HINDI MATHS

ECONOMIS

C
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19670502 F AARYA KOHROO 82 B2 83 A2 53 D1 72 B2 88 A2 75 D1 378 75.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670503 F AASTHA DONGRE 88 A2 87 A1 52 D2 62 C1 80 B1 80 C2 369 73.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670504 M AYUSH KUMAR SARYA 53 D2 68 C2 52 D2 51 D2 61 C2 72 D2 285 57 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670505 F BHOOMI DEHARIYA 59 D1 70 C1 51 D2 62 C1 56 D1 75 D1 298 59.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670506 M DIVYANSH DHURVE 91 A2 81 B1 59 C2 59 C2 64 C2 83 C1 354 70.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670507 F GEETANJALI DEHARI 68 C2 83 A2 51 D2 52 D2 55 D1 73 D2 309 61.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670508 M HARSH SAHU 76 C1 80 B1 69 B1 75 B1 82 B1 80 C2 382 76.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670509 M HIMANSHU BHALAVI 86 B1 87 A1 78 A2 73 B2 70 C1 85 B2 394 78.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670510 M NIKHIL UIKEY 67 C2 89 A1 63 C1 65 C1 86 A2 85 B2 370 74 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670511 F NITYA TIWARI 71 C1 72 C1 51 D2 55 D1 58 D1 79 C2 307 61.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670512 F PALAK SINGH BAIS 84 B1 72 C1 51 D2 60 C2 63 C2 86 B2 330 66 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670513 M PARAS SIRSAM 70 C2 75 B2 38 E 52 D2 75 B2 86 B2 310 62 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670514 F SHAMBHAVI SONI 79 B2 87 A1 53 D1 55 D1 63 C2 84 C1 337 67.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670515 F SHREYA MESHRAM 79 B2 69 C1 52 D2 51 D2 59 D1 82 C1 310 62 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670516 F TRISHA DEHARIYA 65 C2 80 B1 51 D2 51 D2 68 C1 84 C1 315 63 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670517 F YUKTA THAKUR 63 C2 69 C1 51 D2 51 D2 65 C1 79 C2 299 59.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670518 F ANANYA RAO BHONSL 87 A2 89 A2 72 B1 93 A1 95 A1 93 A2 436 87.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670519 F ANANYA THAKRE 86 B1 93 A1 88 A1 84 A1 80 B1 86 B2 431 86.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670520 M ATHARVA THAKRE 70 C2 81 B1 60 C1 77 A2 70 B2 82 C1 358 71.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670521 M CHAITANYA BISEN 65 C2 68 C2 55 C2 61 C2 52 D2 82 C1 301 60.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670522 M JAY BAGHEL 85 B1 90 A1 78 A2 78 A2 87 A2 91 A2 418 83.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670523 M VIJENDRA MARKAM 73 C1 82 A2 68 B2 54 D1 64 C1 82 C1 341 68.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670524 M ABHISHEK TIWARI 91 A2 95 A1 77 A2 74 B1 79 B1 82 C1 416 83.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

SCIENCE

YOGAENGLISH HINDI CS MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY



19670525 F ADITI SINGH 84 B1 75 B2 50 D1 52 D2 55 D1 83 C1 316 63.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670526 M ADITYA DEHARIYA 74 C1 52 D2 49 D1 51 D2 66 C1 77 D1 292 58.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670527 M ASMIT PATEL 81 B2 72 C1 72 B1 67 B2 78 B1 83 C1 370 74 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670528 F KAVYADA TIWARI 77 B2 66 C1 69 B1 71 B1 71 B2 84 C1 354 70.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670529 M KUSHAL CHOURAGADE 80 B2 71 C1 76 B1 78 A2 89 A2 85 B2 394 78.8 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670530 M PRATTYUSH BADGE 90 A2 88 A2 73 B1 67 B2 59 C2 86 B2 377 75.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670531 M SANSKAR SAHU 71 C1 67 C1 69 B1 66 B2 59 C2 83 C1 332 66.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670532 M SATYAM DAHERIYA 77 B2 51 D2 45 D2 51 D2 59 C2 82 C1 283 56.6 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670533 F SMITA SANODIYA 90 A2 92 A2 80 A2 78 A2 87 A2 86 B2 427 85.4 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670534 F SNEHA KUSHMARE 73 C1 61 C2 55 C2 52 D2 54 D1 80 C2 295 59 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670535 F SOUMYA DEHARIYA 88 A2 88 A2 72 B1 76 A2 86 A2 87 B2 410 82 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670536 M SPARSH VISHWAKARM 90 A2 70 C1 88 A1 69 B1 68 B2 81 C2 385 77 A1 A1 A1 PASS

19670537 M YASHWARDHAN MARKA 76 C1 95 A1 75 B1 69 B1 66 C1 75 D1 381 76.2 A1 A1 A1 PASS


